
 Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3, according
to the highest quality standards DIN 12252.

Lower closed end of stopper features a “drip-tip” to
ensure adhered liquid is returned to the flask.

 Hexagonal flat head prevents the stopper from rolling
and allows stopper to be stood on end preventing
contamination of the ground surface.

STOPPERS - “hallow glass” - “hexagonal”

clear
stoppers

051.03.001
051.03.002
051.03.003
051.03.004
051.03.005
051.03.006
051.03.007

NS size
NS 10/19
NS 12/21
NS 14/23
NS 19/26
NS 24/29
NS 29/32
NS 34/35

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

amber
stoppers

051.04.001
051.04.002
051.04.003
051.04.004
051.04.005
051.04.006
051.04.007

 Manufactured from polyethylene. Very effective due
to their “flange” shape and grooved body. Due to large
size flanges, they prevent leakage excellently.

 Available on request in different colors (red, green,
yellow and blue).

STOPPERS - “flange” - “polyethylene”

Very effective due to their “flange”
shape and grooved body.
Due to large size flanges, they
prevent leakage excellently.

supplied as different colours

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces

for tubes
diameter

12 / 13 mm
15 / 16 mm

catalogue
number

051.10.010
051.11.010

colour
neutral
neutral

 Economical and disposable covers manufactured from
aluminium foil for dust-free sealing, coverage and storage
of various labware such as beakers, erlenmeyers, flasks
and boxes.

 Does not stick to each other since they are interleaved
with tissue paper.

FOIL DISCS - “aluminium”

catalogue
number

058.05.080
058.05.100
058.05.125
058.05.150

diameter
80 mm

100 mm
125 mm
150 mm

pack quantity
1000 pieces / pack
1000 pieces / pack
1000 pieces / pack
1000 pieces / pack

foil
thicness
0,03 mm
0,03 mm
0,03 mm
0,03 mm

pack
quantity

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces


