lab consumables & labware

STOPPERS - "hallow glass" - "hexagonal"

Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3, according to the highest quality standards DIN 12252.

> Lower closed end of stopper features a "drip-tip" to ensure adhered liquid is returned to the flask.

Hexagonal flat head prevents the stopper from rolling and allows stopper to be stood on end preventing contamination of the ground surface.

NS size	clear stoppers	pack quantity	amber stoppers	pack quantity
NS 10/19	051.03.001	10 pieces	051.04.001	1 piece
NS 12/21	051.03.002	10 pieces	051.04.002	1 piece
NS 14/23	051.03.003	10 pieces	051.04.003	1 piece
NS 19/26	051.03.004	10 pieces	051.04.004	1 piece
NS 24/29	051.03.005	10 pieces	051.04.005	1 piece
NS 29/32	051.03.006	10 pieces	051.04.006	1 piece
NS 34/35	051.03.007	10 pieces	051.04.007	1 piece

STOPPERS - "flange" - "polyethylene"

Manufactured from polyethylene. Very effective due to their "flange" shape and grooved body. Due to large size flanges, they prevent leakage excellently.

> Available on request in different colors (red, green, yellow and blue).

catalogue number	for tubes diameter	colour	pack quantity
051.10.010	12/13 <i>mm</i>	neutral	100 pieces
051.11.010	15/16 mm	neutral	100 pieces



Very effective due to their "flange" shape and grooved body. Due to large size flanges, they prevent leakage excellently.



supplied as different colours

FOIL DISCS - "aluminium"

Economical and disposable covers manufactured from aluminium foil for dust-free sealing, coverage and storage of various labware such as beakers, erlenmeyers, flasks and boxes.

> Does not stick to each other since they are interleaved with tissue paper.

catalogue number	diameter	foil thicness	pack quantity
058.05.080	80 mm	0,03 mm	1000 pieces / pack
058.05.100	100 mm	0,03 mm	1000 pieces / pack
058.05.125	125 mm	0,03 mm	1000 pieces / pack
058.05.150	150 mm	0,03 mm	1000 pieces / pack





